
C4 D4 E4 F4 G4 H4 I4 J4 K4 L4 M4 N4

C5 D5 E5 F5 G5 H5 I5 J5 K5 L5 M5 N5

C6 D6 E6 F6 G6 H6 I6 J6 K6 L6 M6 N6

C7 D7 E7 F7 G7 H7 I7 J7 K7 L7 M7 N7

C8 D8 E8 F8 G8 H8 I8 J8 K8 L8 M8 N8

C9 D9 E9 F9 G9 H9 I9 J9 K9 L9 M9 N9

C10 D10 E10 F10 G10 H10 I10 J10 K10 L10 M10 N10

C11 D11 E11 F11 G11 H11 I11 J11 K11 L11 M11 N11

C12 D12 E12 F12 G12 H12 I12 J12 K12 L12 M12 N12

C13 D13 E13 F13 G13 H13 I13 J13 K13 L13 M13 N13

C14 D14 E14 F14 G14 H14 I14 J14 K14 L14 M14 N14

C15 D15 E15 F15 G15 H15 I15 J15 K15 L15 M15 N15

C16 D16 E16 F16 G16 H16 I16 J16 K16 L16 M16 N16

C17 D17 E17 F17 G17 H17 I17 J17 K17 L17 M17 N17

C18 D18 E18 F18 G18 H18 I18 J18 K18 L18 M18 N18

C19 D19 E19 F19 G19 H19 I19 J19 K19 L19 M19 N19

C20 D20 E20 F20 G20 H20 I20 J20 K20 L20 M20 N20

C21 D21 E21 F21 G21 H21 I21 J21 K21 L21 M21 N21

C22 D22 E22 F22 G22 H22 I22 J22 K22 L22 M22 N22

Урочище Елизинский

Пичуевка

Водонапорная башняВодонапорная башня

кормушка

Урочище  Песчанка

11

21 22

12

23

24
25

35
36 37

38
39

46

47
48 49

50

51
52

57
58

59
60 61

66

67

68
69

70 71 72 73 74

172

81
82

83 84 85 86 87 88

94 95 96 97 98
99

106 107
108

109 110 111


